

# DENVER POST HONORS HRMS SOLUTIONS AS A 2023 COLORADO TOP WORKPLACE

HRMS Ranked #2 Best Small Company to Work for in Colorado with an Astounding 94% Employee Engagement Score

BOULDER, COLORADO, UNITED STATES, May 3, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>HRMS Solutions has been awarded #2</u> <u>Best Small Company</u> to work for in Colorado by Denver Post Top Workplaces. The list is based solely on employee feedback gathered through a third-party survey administered by employee engagement technology partner Energage LLC. The confidential



survey uniquely measures 15 culture drivers that are critical to the success of any organization: including alignment, execution, and connection, just to name a few.

## "

It's an honor to be recognized as a Top Workplace by The Denver Post. We have worked long and hard to create a culture where our team has the autonomy to make an impact supporting our clients."

Mike Maiorino, CEO HRMS Solutions "Earning a Top Workplaces award is a badge of honor for companies, especially because it comes authentically from their employees," said Eric Rubino, Energage CEO. "That's something to be proud of. In today's market, leaders must ensure they're allowing employees to have a voice and be heard. That's paramount. Top Workplaces do this, and it pays dividends."

"It's an honor to be recognized by The Denver Post for being a Top Workplace. We have worked long and hard to <u>create a culture</u> where our team has the autonomy to make an impact supporting our clients. Thank you for the recognition, and HRMS will continue to work hard to serve our employees whether they are here in the Front Range

or across the US.", said Mike Maiorino, CEO of HRMS.

HRMS employees highly rated the company's strengths in the areas of Interdepartmental

Cooperation, Direction, Innovation, Clued-in Leadership, Execution and Meaningfulness. Team members also used the words Team, Supportive, Respect, Caring and Trusted most frequently in their anonymous survey comments, aligning the employee experience and culture with the tenets of serving the HRMS client community.

HRMS' Chief Services Officer Ben Munoz added, "With our headquarters based here in Colorado and deep roots throughout the state, it is with great pride to be recognized as a Top Workplace by The Denver Post. It is flattering to know that our <u>people-first</u> <u>culture</u> is having a positive impact on our team members, and we will remain committed to working hard in providing a supportive and inclusive workplace for our people moving forward."



A Fully Engaged HRMS Team!



Celebrating its 20th year in business this past February, HRMS has been a trusted, reliable and responsive HCM Services provider offering clients more value in their HCM implementations. Now exclusively a UKG services partner, the HRMS difference in offering value and caring applies to clients as well as team members.

### ###

### About HRMS

HRMS Solutions is a multi-award winning, exclusively UKG Services Partner. In our role as trusted advisors, former practitioners, and expert consultants, we enable enterprise and mid-market companies to manage, empower and optimize their workforce using UKG's HCM and workforce management solutions.

At HRMS, our success is based on our employees' ability to exceed customer expectations by delivering an extraordinary experience and consistently ensuring worthwhile project outcomes. We are trusted, reliable and responsive. We are committed to maintaining a positive, supportive, and collaborative culture in which our employees can learn, grow, and thrive. Our People truly are the Difference. Learn more at <a href="https://www.hrmssolutions.com">https://www.hrmssolutions.com</a>

#### ABOUT ENERGAGE

Making the world a better place to work together.

Energage is a purpose-driven company that helps organizations turn employee feedback into useful business intelligence and credible employer recognition through Top Workplaces. Built on 16 years of culture research and the results from 27 million employees surveyed across more than 70,000 organizations, Energage delivers the most accurate competitive benchmark available. With access to a unique combination of patented analytic tools and expert guidance, Energage customers lead the competition with an engaged workforce and an opportunity to gain recognition for their people-first approach to culture. For more information or to nominate your organization, Disit energage.com or topworkplaces.com.

Sandi Mundt HRMS Solutions +1 303-999-0137 sandi@hrmssolutions.com Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/631427959

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.